Sonifier SFX150
The Sonifier® SFX150 is part of the new lineup of Sonifiers
from Branson, designed to bring the industry’s most
advanced sample-processing capabilities to your
laboratory. Geared toward low-volume samples ranging
from 0.2 to 150 mL, the Sonifier SFX150 delivers up
to 150 watts of power. And at 40 kHz, it’s quiet enough
to operate on a lab bench without a sound enclosure.

101-135-066R	 20 kHz 102-C converter
101-118-039	 Spanner wrench (qty. 1 – requires 2)
Accessories Ordering Information
	 Model	 Part Number	 Input Power	 Output Power	 Dimension	 Weight
SFX250 with 1/2" Horn	 101-063-965R	 120V
250 Watts
	 12.5" (318mm) L x 7.5" (191mm) W
14 lbs
SFX250 with 1/2" Horn	 101-063-966R	 240V CE		  x 9.25" (235mm) H
SFX550 with 1/2" Horn	 101-063-969R	 120V
550 Watts
	 12.5" (318mm) L x 7.5" (191mm) W
14 lbs
SFX550 with 1/2" Horn	 101-063-971R	 240V CE		  x 9.25" (235mm) H
SFX550 with 3/4" Horn	 101-063-968R	 120V
550 Watts
	 12.5" (318mm) L x 7.5" (191mm) W
14 lbs
SFX550 with 3/4" Horn	 101-063-970R	 240V CE		  x 9.25" (235mm) H
Ordering Information
Americas
Branson Ultrasonics Corp.
41 Eagle Road